AS 3 version 2016 assembly
A70 186 A71 82 25 A72 81 26 34 28 31 32

L]

A46

77




QON

SPARE PART LIST: AS-3 Pneumatic tool for all standard and structural rivets @4.8-6.4mm

Position Item code Description ntit | Net price 1 pce
1 Q-04D1300150 Mundsttick 5.0 1 6.80
1 Q-04D1300160 Mundsttick 6.0 1 6.80
1 Q-04D1300164 Mundsttick 6,4 1 6.80
1 Q-04D1300165 Mundsttick 6,4 Mahnabolt 1 14.50
2 Q-04D06301330 Klemmbacken Emhart 13300 1 38.90
3 Q-04D1300103 Klemmhdlse 1 19.35
5 Q-04D1100301 Abstreifring 1 9.30
6 Q-04D1100401 Mutter HP (M15,5x1) 1 12.35
8 Q-0451300503 Leitungsabsaugung komplett 1 176.10

801 Q-0451300523 Absaugung der Leitung 1 134.70
802 Q-04N2103700710160 0 -Ring 7,1/1,6 Sh 70 1 4.20
803 Q-04D1200530 Springfeder 1 4.20
804 Q-04D1200203 Backenschieber mit Faden 1 18.55
805 Q-04D1100550 Scheibe 1 2.05
9 Q-04D1300601 Vordere Diise 1 44.80
10 Q-04N2103702500250 O - Ring 25/2,5 Sh 70 1 4.20
A70 Q-0451307701 Hydraulikkérper komplett 1 842.65
16 Q-04D1100800 Aufhénger 1 9.30
A71 Q-0451300901 Hydraulikkolben komplett 1 634.35
21 Q-04N2104001200250 O -Ring 12/2,5 VITON 1 4.20
22 Q-04D1106200 FlUhrungsband 1 4.20
23 Q-04D1106600 Siegel 32 1 30.90
24 Q-04N2103704200150 O -Ring 42/1,5 Sh 70 1 4.20
25 Q-04D1101000 Mutter des Kérpers 1 123.60
26 Q-04D1101101 Rad mit Nuten 1 21.65
27 Q-04N3600000000001 Stahl Kugel ¢ 4,762 1 1.55
28 Q-04N3600000000002 Stahl Kugel ¢ 8 1 1.55
A72 Q-0451301200 Buchse komplett 1 151.60
30 Q-04N1000738000408 Innensechskantschraube M4x8 2 3.10
31 Q-04D1301300 Deckel fiir Dornbehilter 1 37.10
32 Q-0451301400 Dornbehélter 1 96.60
34 Q-04D1101500 kleiner Stift 1 24.75
35 Q-04D1101600 Feder 1 8.35
A73 Q-0451307802 Luftkolben PP complete 1 249.35
39 Q-04N2103901000200 O - Ring 10/2 Sh 90 1 4.20
40 Q-0451301802 Luftkolben PP 1 241.00
41 Q-04N2104001800220 O - Ring 18/2,2 VITON 1 4.20
A39 Q-0451301900 Ventilkolben komplett 1 28.95
A40 Q-0451302000 Ventilkérper komplett 1 110.35
46 Q-04N2406696500100 Kunststoffkugel PUR 10 1 9.30
A4l Q-0451302100 Ventilboden komplett 1 30.00
49 Q-04D1304000 Schraube M10 Modif. 2 16.70
A75 Q-0451302307 Luftzufuhr komplett 1 50.10
51 Q-04N2103706000200 O - Ring 60/2 Sh 70 1 4.20
52 Q-04N2103706300200 0O -Ring 63/2 Sh70 1 4.20
53 Q-04D1302307 Luftzufuhr rot (M10x1,5) 1 41.75
67 Q-0451203206 Luftkupplung 1 119.25
A43 Q-0451203213 Luftkupplungskoérper kompl. 1 68.85
Ad4 Q-0451103226 Aircoupl. 1 46.20
6705 Q-04N1400471000012 Sicherungsring 12 1 4.20
54 Q-04D1302401 Kérper unten 1 488.85
59 Q-04D1302701 Pneumatischer Kolben 1 185.40
60 Q-04N2103900400150 O - Ring 4/1,5 Sh 90 1 4.20
61 Q-04N1000091204080 Schraube M4x8 DIN 912 1 4.20
A74 Q-0451302801 Pneumatikkolben komplett 1 288.50
58 Q-04N2103700500150 O - Ring 5/1,5Sh 70 1 4.20
62 Q-04D1302801 Pneumatischer Kolben 1 275.05
63 Q-04N2103701400200 O -Ring 14/2 Sh 70 1 4.20
64 Q-04N2103709200450 0O -Ring 92/4,5 Sh 70 1 9.30
65 Q-04D1303000 Pneumatischer Zylinder 1 617.35
66 Q-04D1303100 Rohr 1 197.75
68 Q-04N2103701200150 O -Ring 12/1,5 Sh 70 1 4.20




QON

Position Item code Description ntit | Net price 1 pce
69 Q-04N2103700400150 0O -Ring 4/1,5 Sh 70 1 4.20
A46 Q-0451103300 Abzugskorper komplett 1 53.90
73 Q-04D1103400 Abzugskolben 1 24.75
74 Q-04D1103505 Ausloser rot 1 18.55
76 Q-04D1103800 Auslosestift 1 4.20
77 Q-04D1103900 Auslosering 2 4.20
78 Q-04N1500000010004 Ausloserfeder 1 8.35
79 Q-04D1103600 Mutter des Kérpers 1 18.55
80 Q-04D1303700 Weiche Schutzhiille 1 46.35
81 Q-04N2103703600200 O - Ring 36/2 Sh 70 1 4.20
82 Q-04D1304101 Ring des Korpers 1 50.65
86 Q-04N2103703800200 O -Ring 38/2 Sh70 1 4.20




	AS 1 spareparts
	AS 1 assembly
	AS 2 spareparts
	AS 2 assembly
	AS 3 ver.2016 spareparts
	AS 3 ver.2016 assembly
	AS 4 spareparts
	AS 4 assembly



